Department of

Transport
Regional Projects
SEE TABLE BELOW FOR DETAILS .
$514,820*
3 Projects
Kimberley Region
l $481,158*
2 Projects
Pilbara Region
WESTERN
AUSTRALIA
$238,998*
4 Projects
. Mid West Region
$937,437*
14 Projects
Wheatbelt Region . ‘
SEE METRO MAP $242,500
o——— 1 Project
Goldfields Esperance Region
$210,000
2 Projects
$1,181,885* Great Southern Region
10 Projects ‘
South West Region

Goldfields Esperance

$242,500  Castletown Quays to Daw Dr Shared Path

Great Southern

$185,000  Lockyer Ave to Campbell Rd Connection

$25,000 Lowood Rd / Marion St to Mondurup St Shared Path

Kimberley

$308,036*  Conti Foreshore Shared Path

$93,585 Halls Creek Shared Path Program (Multiple Sites)

$113,200 Kununurra Shared Path Network — Ironwood Dr Project

Mid West

$101,300  Chapman Rd Shared Path - Sail Blvd to Corallina Quays

$61,698*  Shared Pathway Construction - Various

$46,000*  Slaughter St Shared Path

$30,000 Three Springs Shared Path Project

Pilbara

$451,158* Bayview Road Shared Path Stage 6

$30,000 Wilson St Shared Path

South West

$200,000*  South West Hwy (Grant Smith Ent) to Dodson Rd
(Beddingfield St) Shared Path

$320,000  Buayanyup Drain Shared Path

$31,350* Brookfield Estate Access to Wadandi Track

$62,000*  Bussell Hwy Shared Path

$158,350*  Station Rd to Bussell Hwy Shared Path

$36,000 Jackson St Shared Path

$96,250 Meldene Estate Pathway Link - Stage 1 and 2

$163,035  Leisure Dr Shared Path

$40,000 Extension of Linear Path Rail Trail, Manjimup

$75,000* Burma Rd Shared Path, Pemberton

Wheatbelt

$192,278*  Clune to Brockman Centre Connection

$44,168* Lynch-Kunjin St Shared Path Connection

$89,250*  Cervantes Townsite Connectivity

$105,000*  Jurien Bay Industrial Area Shared Path

$18,500 Goomalling New Pathway Program - Bowen St

$14,500*  Goomalling New Pathway Program - High St

$49,000 Gardiner St Shared Path

$70,000 Currall St Shared Path

$94,500 All Aged Shared Path Project

$26,000 Jarratt Pass - Shared Path

$33,584* Bolgart Shared Path

$17,845 Yerecoin Shared Path

$67,813* Shire of Wongan-Ballidu Bike Plan Projects

$115,000* Forrest St/ Henrietta St Shared Path

Shire of Esperance

City of Albany
Shire of Plantagenet

Shire of Broome
Shire of Halls Creek
Shire of Wyndham East Kimberley

City of Greater Geraldton
Shire of Morawa

Shire of Three Springs
Shire of Three Springs

City of Karratha
Town of Port Hedland

City of Bunbury

City of Busselton

Shire of Augusta Margaret River
Shire of Augusta Margaret River
Shire of Augusta Margaret River
Shire of Boyup Brook

Shire of Donnybrook-Balingup
Shire of Harvey

Shire of Manjimup

Shire of Manjimup

Shire of Chittering
Shire of Corrigin

Shire of Dandaragan
Shire of Dandaragan
Shire of Goomalling
Shire of Goomalling
Shire of Moora

Shire of Narembeen
Shire of Pingelly

Shire of Toodyay
Shire of Victoria Plains
Shire of Victoria Plains
Shire of Wongan-Ballidu
Shire of York

WA Bicycle Network Grants

$10,000
Whitfords Ave Shared Path Design

City of Joondalup .

$110,000

Selby Street Shared Path
and Signals Improvement

Town of Cambridge .
$150,000
Brockway Rd Shared Path

City of Nedlands
®
o

$47,500

Jeff Joseph Reserve
Shared Path Design
City of Melville

Murdoch

———e

$60,000
BP Bikeway
City of Cockburn

$175,000

Queen Victoria St / Parry St/
Adelaide St Intersection Upgrade
City of Fremantle

$15,000

Hampton Rd Protected
Bike Lanes Design
City of Fremantle

$400,000*
Ennis Ave Shared Path
City of Rockingham

$20,000

Halls Head Pde Shared Path Design

City of Mandurah

—® 67,500 @

Shared Path Design
City of Melville

2020-2021 Awarded Projects

* Some totals includes 2021-22 committed funding.
Project locations are diagrammatic only.

$200,000 ®

West Swan Rd Shared Path
City of Swan

$15,000

Hudson Ave / Girrawheen Ave /
Wade Gt Shared Path Design
City of Wanneroo

$20,000
Quintilian Rd Shared Path Design
City of Nedlands

$10,000

School Sport Circuit Feasibility
City of Nedlands

© $90,750

Eucla St to Glendalough
Train Station Shared Path
City of Vincent

$175,000

High Wycombe
Connection to
Forrestfield
Train Station
City of Kalamunda

—®

$317,500*

Berkshire Rd / Dundas Rd
Shared Path
City of Kalamunda

$18,000

Hale Rd to Dawson Ave
Cycling Route Design
City of Kalamunda

@

$732,500*

Railway Pde Shared Path
William St to Ladywell St
City of Gosnells

$45,000

The Crescent Shared Path
Design
City of Gosnells

$335,000

Cannington to
Willetton Shared Path
and Footbridge

City of Canning

Dr

e
$30,000

Carousel to Rossmoyne
Shared Path Design
City of Canning

$290,000

Hope Rd / Wetlands to Waves
Connection to Freeway PSP
City of Cockburn

$407,000*

Gilmore Ave Shared Path
City of Kwinana

$29,400

Parmelia Ave Shared Path Design
City of Kwinana

$17,500

Karnup / Wellard
Shared Path Design

Shire of Serpentine Jarrahdale

A

N

0 kilometres |9
]

9019206

projectmapping@transport.wa.gov.au

21 November 2019; Plan No: 90192038



